May 22 2024 (19:54) India Rail Info 1

Sethu SF Express (PT)/22662 - SF - SR
VM/Villupuram Junction to MBM/Mambalam
2h 18m - 152 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MMM |Mandapam 20:51 1 |1 0 81 |4 |[SR
2 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 36 |93 |7 SR
3 PMK  |Paramakkudi 21:43 21:45 2m (1 |1 72 |62 |42 |[SR
4 MNM |Manamadurai Junction 22:08 22:10 2m |1 1 96 54 67 |SR
5 |SVGA |Sivaganga 22:33 22:35 2m (1 |1 117 |71 |105 [SR
6 DKO  |Devakottai Road 23:05 23:06 Tm (0 |1 153 |25 |77 |SR
7 KKDI |Karaikkudi Junction 23:18 23:20 2m (1 |1 157 |51 SR
8 PDKT |Pudukkottai 00:03 00:05 2m |1 |2 194 |45 SR
9 (TP Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction |01:15 01:25 10m |1 |2 |247 |87 |86 |[SR
10 |VRI Vriddhachalam junction |02:50 02:52 2m (3 |2 370 |45 |43 |[SR
1 (VM Villupuram Junction 04:05 04:10 5m |3 (2 |425 |75 |43 |SR
12 |TMV |Tindivanam 04:40 04:42 2m |2 |2 462 (86 (44 |SR
13 [MLMR |Melmaruvathur 05:03 05:05 2m |1 |2 |493 (76 |48 |[SR
14 |CGL |[Chengalpattu Junction |05:33 05:35 2m |5 (2 |528 |66 |40 |SR
15 |TBM |Tambaram 06:03 06:05 2m (6 |2 559 (46 |33 |[SR
16 |(MBM |Mambalam 06:28 06:30 2m |3 |2 577 |10 |8 |SR
17 |[MS Chennai Egmore 07:10 7 |2 584 |- 10 |SR

May 22 2024 (19:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



